Zwilt laft 17.09.2020

Do. 17.09.2020 19:30

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Zeit
Damen -12 (2) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
1 777 Kreuzberger Sophie 15:24 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
Peraugymnasium 0:27 1:31 2:48 4:59 8:50 13:27 15:24
0:27 1:04 1:17 2:11 3:51 4:37 1:57
2 756 Sandrisser Hannah 16:23 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
NF Villach 0:33 2:29 3:44 5:57 9:54 14:26 16:23
0:33 1:56 1:15 2:13 3:57 4:32 1:57
Herren -12 (1) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
755 Sandrisser Jakob Fehlst #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
NF Villach 0:32 5:05 5:48 19:07 22:26 - 28:50
0:32 4:33 0:43 13:19 3:19 6:24
Damen -14 (30) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6 P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
1 771 Kerschbaumer Lara 15:58 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:25 1:25 3:06 7:44 11:01  14:06  15:58
0:25 1:00 1:41 4:38 3:17 3:05 1:52
2 765 Putzinger Nelly 19:14 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:31 3:47 6:01 8:58 12:53 16:50 19:14
0:31 3:16 2:14 2:57 3:55 3:57 2:24
3 757 Unterguggenberger Emma 19:58 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:30 7:44 8:40 11:02 13:55 17:52 19:58
0:30 7:14 0:56 2:22 2:53 3:57 2:06
4 698 Sachse Annabel 21:15 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 0:34 7:48 8:42 11:05 14:36 18:45 21:15
0:34 7:14 0:54 2:23 3:31 4:09 2:30
5 767 Malle Simona 22:00 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:31 2:40 3:43 7:05 12:38 18:18 22:00
0:31 2:09 1:03 3:22 5:33 5:40 3:42
6 775 Aigner Lilly 23:00 #(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34) #(35)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:37 3:40 4:49 8:04 13:42 19:31 23:00
0:37 3:03 1:09 3:15 5:38 5:49 3:29
7 766 Olvia Giulia 24:03 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:35 4:37 5:46 9:05 14:35 20:21 24:03
0:35 4:02 1:09 3:19 5:30 5:46 3:42
8 697 Schwarz Viktoria 25:32 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 5:03 6:21 7:45  12:47 17:.05 23:32  25:32
5:03 1:18 1:24 5:02 4:18 6:27 2:00
9 761 Scheiber Leonie 25:40  #(31)  #(33)  #(32)  #(34) #(35)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:28 2:20 4:44 6:40 14:14 21:18 25:40
0:28 1:52 2:24 1:56 7:34 7:04 4:22
10 769 Ljevar Chiara 26:11 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:28 5:07 6:25 9:51 16:07 22:17 26:11
0:28 4:39 1:18 3:26 6:16 6:10 3:54
11 763 Santer Leonie 26:43 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:29 3:18 5:43 7:45 15:17 22:21 26:43
0:29 2:49 2:25 2:02 7:32 7:04 4:22
12 768 Lotric Lara 27:10  #(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34) #(35)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:26 6:05 7:28 10:48 17:11 23:18 27:10
0:26 5:39 1:23 3:20 6:23 6:07 3:52
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PI tnr Name Zeit
Damen -14 (30) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P (Forts.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 684 Steinwender Amelie 27:19 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 2:12 4:38 6:33 11:20 16:27 24:30 27:19
2:12 2:26 1:55 4:47 5:07 8:03 2:49
14 773 Fierus Nicla 27:38  #(31)  #(33)  #(32)  #(34) #(35)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:38 4:22 6:40 8:38 16:40 23:13 27:38
0:38 3:44 2:18 1:58 8:02 6:33 4:25
15 759 Stojkova Elena 28:36 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:29 5:25 7:38 9:42 17:07 24:14 28:36
0:29 4:56 2:13 2:04 7:25 7:07 4:22
16 770 Knapp Ronja 29:10 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:24 2:30 3:32 15:05 18:26 24:57 29:10
0:24 2:06 1:02 11:33 3:21 6:31 4:13
17 772 Kaltenhauser Viktoria 30:08 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:23 4:48 5:32 16:04 19:25 25:59 30:08
0:23 4:25 0:44 10:32 3:21 6:34 4:09

18 699 Presser Emilie 30:42 #(31) #(32) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel

BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 6:11 8:46 8:46 10:14 15:23 20:27 28:33 30:42

6:11 2:35 0:00 1:28 5:09 5:04 8:06 2:09
19 685 Steinbacher Carina 31:05 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 1:14 3:51 6:07 10:52 17:10 27:00 31:05
1:14 2:37 2:16 4:45 6:18 9:50 4:05
20 687 Sitter Vanessa 33:22 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 4:08 5:30 7:01 16:40 23:18 30:30 33:22
4:08 1:22 1:31 9:39 6:38 7:12 2:52
21 700 Konrath Josephine 36:27 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 6:05 7:15 9:02 18:40 25:18 32:30 36:27
6:05 1:10 1:47 9:38 6:38 7:12 3:57
22 686 Standmann Romy 36:36 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 0:50 12:30 14:50 19:50 25:36 32:21 36:36
0:50 11:40 2:20 5:00 5:46 6:45 4:15
23 683 Trothan Lea 37:35 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 1:15 13:28 15:54 20:48 26:32 33:19 37:35
1:15 12:13 2:26 4:54 5:44 6:47 4:16
24 702 Honigmann Hannah 38:03 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 8:08 10:49 13:05 17:50 24:08 33:58 38:03
8:08 2:41 2:16 4:45 6:18 9:50 4:05
25 682 Ulisch Lisa-Marie 38:37 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 1:59 14:25 16:59 21:50 27:33 34:21 38:37
1:59 12:26 2:34 4:51 5:43 6:48 4:16
26 762 Santer Sophia 43:59 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(35) #(34) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:32 2:33 4:16 21:23 27:52 40:23 43:59
0:32 2:01 1:43 17:07 6:29 12:31 3:36
27 760 Singer Julia 44:57  #(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(35)  #(34)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:33 3:31 5:19 22:21 28:49 41:26 44:57
0:33 2:58 1:48 17:02 6:28 12:37 3:31
28 774 Bullatovci Ejona 49:22 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:47 15:32 20:37 27:16 38:25 45:11 49:22
0:47 14:45 5:05 6:39 11:09 6:46 4:11
701 Konnerth Viktoria Fehlst #(31) #(32) #(33) #(35) #(36) #(34) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 10:05 11:01 12:39 23:39 3252 - 35:15
10:05 0:56 1:38 11:00 9:13 2:23



Zwilt laft 17.09.2020

Do. 17.09.2020 19:30

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
PI tnr Name Zeit
Damen -14 (30) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P (Forts.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
705 Delfine Ines Fehlst #(31) #(32) #(33) #(35) #(36) #(34) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4C 11:02 12:04 13:43 24:37 3354 - 36:21
11:02 1:02 1:39 10:54 9:17 2:27
Herren -14 (15) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14
1 778 Legat Maximilian 11:39 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 0:29 2:46 3:31 5:43 8:04 10:14 11:39
0:29 2:17 0:45 2:12 2:21 2:10 1:25
2 718 Knuuttila Luka 13:23  #(31)  #(32)  #(33)  #(34) #(35)  #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:30 1:59 3:46 5:41 8:26 11:30 13:23
0:30 1:29 1:47 1:55 2:45 3:04 1:53
3 708 Steinwender Adrian 15:20 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 3:02 4:33 5:14 7:28 11:26 14:01 15:20
3:02 1:31 0:41 2:14 3:58 2:35 1:19
4 712 Melcher Lorenz 15:58 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 4:00 5:37 6:16 8:27 11:37 14:36 15:58
4:00 1:37 0:39 2:11 3:10 2:59 1:22
5 724 Fugger Timo 19:39 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:25 5:40 6:55 8:32 13:53 17:45 19:39
0:25 5:15 1:15 1:37 5:21 3:52 1:54
6 710 Regenfelder Lino 19:44 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:28 5:26 6:44 10:46 14:04 18:14 19:44
0:28 4:58 1:18 4:02 3:18 4:10 1:30
7 706 Holloledcki Bors 22:41 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:30 5:53 7:30 10:52 15:36 21:11 22:41
0:30 5:23 1:37 3:22 4:44 5:35 1:30
8 721 Hohenberger Fabion 22:55 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:47 2:45 4:05 5:41 11:30 20:38 22:55
0:47 1:58 1:20 1:36 5:49 9:08 2:17
9 722 Hofmann David 24:47 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:40 6:50 8:20 11:56 16:52 22:09 24:47
0:40 6:10 1:30 3:36 4:56 5:17 2:38
10 713 Lutzmayer Florian 25:23 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 1:05 7:48 9:27 12:53 17:51 23:10 25:23
1:05 6:43 1:39 3:26 4:58 5:19 2:13
11 714 Lovrec Matteo 28:12 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 2:10 3:29 4:48 15:04 21:45 25:54 28:12
2:10 1:19 1:19 10:16 6:41 4:09 2:18
12 720 Jelec Matej 30:10 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:30 2:38 3:23 16:06 22:46 27:03 30:10
0:30 2:08 0:45 12:43 6:40 4:17 3:07
13 709 Soliman Ahmed 32:04 #(32) #(34) #(31) #(33) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 3:.01 4:36 10:07 12:28 24:17 28:46 32:04
3:01 1:35 5:31 2:21 11:49 4:29 3:18
14 719 Kandolf Gernot 33:46 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 4:55 6:12 7:49 11:43 18:01 30:44 33:46
4:55 1:17 1:37 3:54 6:18 12:43 3:02
707 Tiebout Luc Fehlst #(31) #(32) #(33) #(35) #(36) #(34) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 4F 0:33 1:49 2:47 6:52 10:23 - 12:08
0:33 1:16 0:58 4:05 3:31 1:45
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PI tnr Name Zeit
Herren -18 (16) 2500,0 km 5 Hm 6P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14
1 736 Kuglitsch Kilian 12:31 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 0:33 1:30 2:44 5:20 8:25 11:06 12:31
0:33 0:57 1:14 2:36 3:05 2:41 1:25
2 741 Kraker Paul 13:17 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 0:27 1:31 2:26 4:51 8:08 11:35 13:17
0:27 1:04 0:55 2:25 3:17 3:27 1:42
3 745 Floriantschitz Lukas 13:34 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 0:26 2:27 3:42 6:22 9:28 12:05 13:34
0:26 2:01 1:15 2:40 3:06 2:37 1:29
4 752 Seiler Konstantin 15:19 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 1:35 2:32 3:37 5:29 9:49 13:35 15:19
1:35 0:57 1:05 1:52 4:20 3:46 1:44
5 750 Walch Vitus 16:47 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 2:08 2:54 3:47 7:34 11:47 15:04 16:47
2:08 0:46 0:53 3:47 4:13 3:17 1:43
6 754 Krogler Matthias 17:43 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 3:04 3:50 4:43 8:32 12:47 16:07 17:43
3:04 0:46 0:53 3:49 4:15 3:20 1:36
7 737 Wang Felix 18:29 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 0:38 1:46 2:56 9:10 12:49 16:38 18:29
0:38 1:08 1:10 6:14 3:39 3:49 1:51
8 738 Trattnig Thomas 19:22 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 1:33 3:31 4:45 7:25 12:22 17:04 19:22
1:33 1:58 1:14 2:40 4:57 4:42 2:18
9 749 Zoppoth Matthias 21:02 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 4:37 5:36 6:39 6:39 8:32 12:52 17:09 21:02
4:37 0:59 1:03 0:00 1:53 4:20 4:17 3:53
10 751 Smeritschnig Sandro 22:17 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 3:06 5:40 7:04 10:09 15:29 20:33 22:17
3:06 2:34 1:24 3:05 5:20 5:04 1:44
11 744 Hadwiger Jakob 23:03 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 0:49 2:16 3:44 7:19 13:13 19:04 23:03
0:49 1:27 1:28 3:35 5:54 5:51 3:59
12 735 Schaller David 26:00 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 4:10 6:46 8:10 11:13 16:31 22:34 26:00
4:10 2:36 1:24 3:03 5:18 6:03 3:26
13 746 Flaschberger Manuel 26:49 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 4:44 9:17 10:34 13:55 18:54 24:14 26:49
4:44 4:33 1:17 3:21 4:59 5:20 2:35
14 753 Resch Joshua 26:58 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
BG/BRG St. Martin 6A/6B 5:08 7:44 9:12 12:11 17:30 23:30 26:58
5:08 2:36 1:28 2:59 5:19 6:00 3:28
776 Ambrusch Sebastian Fehlst #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) Ziel
Villach 0:24 2:12 4:27 9:33 11:36 - 15:01
0:24 1:48 2:15 5:06 2:03 3:25
AK 779 Kofler Paul 14:01 #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) #(35) #(36) Ziel
Villach 0:45 2:12 3:08 4:32 7:37 11:49 14:01
0:45 1:27 0:56 1:24 3:05 4:12 2:12



